
www.world.corally.com www.support.corally.com www.dealers.corally.com

M3 LocknutM3 Locknut
C-3101-30-6C-3101-30-6

BH M3x14 BH M3x14 
C-3003-30-14C-3003-30-14

BH M3x20 BH M3x20 
C-3003-30-20C-3003-30-20

BH M3x10 BH M3x10 
C-3003-30-10C-3003-30-10

BH M3x10 BH M3x10 
C-3003-30-10C-3003-30-10

BH M3x16 BH M3x16 
C-3003-30-16C-3003-30-16

BH M3x16 BH M3x16 
C-3003-30-16C-3003-30-16

Set Screw M5x5Set Screw M5x5
C-3004-50-05C-3004-50-05

C-00180-156C-00180-156
BB 8x16x5BB 8x16x5

C-3611-3-08-16-05C-3611-3-08-16-05

C-00180-871 + C-00180-907C-00180-871 + C-00180-907

C-00180-873C-00180-873 
+ C-00180-907+ C-00180-907

C-00180-033 (set)C-00180-033 (set)

C-00180-020C-00180-020

C-00180-155-xC-00180-155-x

STEP 4

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 1

VIDEO MANUAL
ON YOUTUBE

- 2.0 Hex Driver

- 2.5 Hex Driver 

- Thread-locker 

- Lithium Grease 

- Rear Suspension Assembly

- Rear Anti-Roll Bar (Strep 1 and 2) 

- Front And Rear Shocks (Step 1)

- Rear Wing And Mount (Step 1)

Required Tools:

Finish Before:

REAR GEARBOX CASE


